TOUGH & RELIABLE HAND TOOLS
sourced from around the world
Please refer to Estwing’s  “AMERICAN MADE HAND TOOLS” catalog for our full line of hand tools made in the U.S.A.
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Sure Strike Hammers. . . . . . . . 	 3 - 5
Bars & Nail Pullers. . . . . . . . . . . . 	 7
Soft Face Hammers.. . . . . . . . . . 	 8
Gold Pans........ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 	 9

G O L D  PA N S  &  S A F E T Y
GOLD PANS
GOLD PAN
Black Plastic
~
No. BP10, BP12, BP14, BP16
PROTECT YOUR EYES WEAR SAFETY GOGGLES
OSHA regulation 29 CFR 1910.133 requires the use of eye protection not only for
workers using striking tools, but also for nearby workers in the immediate working
area. Similar requirements are contained in OSHA Construction Standards 29
CFR 1926.102. Mine Safety and Health Administration requires eye protection in
the Mining Environment 30-CR 55.14.4, 30  CFR 56-15-4, 30 CFR 57-15-4, 30 CFR
75.1720 (a) and 30 CFR 77.1710 (a).
		  Country		  Face	 Length	 Head Weight			   Inner
Item No.	 Description	 of Origin	 Handle Grip	 Finish	 approx. (in.)	 approx. (oz)		  UPC	 Box Qty.
MRF16C	 Sure Strike® Claw Hammer	 Taiwan 	 Fiberglass	 Smooth	 13.5	 16	 034139930211	 2
MRF20C	 Sure Strike® Claw Hammer	 Taiwan 	 Fiberglass	 Smooth	 13.5	 20	 034139921813	 4
MRF16S	 Sure Strike® Rip Hammer	 Taiwan 	 Fiberglass	 Smooth	 13.5	 16	 034139930013	 4
MRF20S	 Sure Strike® Rip Hammer	 Taiwan 	 Fiberglass	 Smooth	 13.5	 20	 034139921615	 2
MRF22S	 Sure Strike® Framing Hammer	 Taiwan 	 Fiberglass	 Smooth	 16.5	 22	 034139921417	 4
MRF22SM	 Sure Strike® Framing Hammer	 Taiwan 	 Fiberglass	 Milled	 16.5	 22	 034139921219	 2
MRW20C	 Sure Strike® Claw Hammer	 Taiwan	 Hickory Handle	 Smooth	 14	 20	 034139940210	 4
MRW16S	 Sure Strike® Rip Hammer	 Taiwan	 Hickory Handle	 Smooth	 13	 16	 034139940012	 4
MRW20S	 Sure Strike® Rip Hammer	 Taiwan	 Hickory Handle	 Smooth	 14	 20	 034139940418	 4
MRW25LM	 Sure Strike® Framing Hammer	 Taiwan	 Hickory Handle	 Milled	 18	 25	 034139950011	 2
Page 3
T O O L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
10
		  Country		  Face	 Length	 Head Weight			   Inner
Item No.	 Description	 of Origin	 Handle Grip	 Finish	 approx. (in.)	 approx. (oz)		  UPC	 Box Qty.
MRW18R	 Sure Strike® Roofing Hatchet	 Taiwan	 Hickory Handle	 Milled	 13	 18	 034139924418	 4
MRWS	 Sure Strike® Shingler’s Hatchet	 Taiwan	 Hickory Handle	 Milled	 13.7	 20	 034139924210	 2
MRW3LB	 Sure Strike® 3 lb Drilling Hammer	 Taiwan	 Hickory Handle	 Smooth	 11	 48	 034139925613	 2
MRWT	 Sure Strike® Tack Hammer	 Taiwan	 Ash Handle	 N/A	 10.5	 5	 034139926412	 2
MRW12BP	 Sure Strike® Ball Peen	 Taiwan	 Ash Handle	 N/A	 13	 12	 034139924814	 4
MRW16BP	 Sure Strike® Ball Peen	 Taiwan	 Ash Handle	 N/A	 13.7	 16	 034139925019	 2
MRW24BP	 Sure Strike® Ball Peen	 Taiwan	 Ash Handle	 N/A	 15	 24	 034139925217	 4
MRF16BP	 Sure Strike® Ball Peen	 Taiwan	 Fiberglass	 N/A	 13.5	 16	 034139926016	 4
Page 4
		  Country		  Face	 Length	 Head Weight			   Inner
Item No.	 Description	 of Origin	 Handle Grip	 Finish	 approx. (in.)	 approx. (oz)		  UPC	 Box Qty.
MRF16C	 Sure Strike® Claw Hammer	 Taiwan 	 Fiberglass	 Smooth	 13.5	 16	 034139930211	 2

		  Country		  Face	 Length	 Head Weight			   Inner
Item No.	 Description	 of Origin	 Handle Grip	 Finish	 approx. (in.)	 approx. (oz)		  UPC	 Box Qty.
MRW18R	 Sure Strike® Roofing Hatchet	 Taiwan	 Hickory Handle	 Milled	 13	 18	 034139924418	 4
MRWS	 Sure Strike® Shingler’s Hatchet	 Taiwan	 Hickory Handle	 Milled	 13.7	 20	 034139924210	 2
MRW3LB	 Sure Strike® 3 lb Drilling Hammer	 Taiwan	 Hickory Handle	 Smooth	 11	 48	 034139925613	 2
MRWT	 Sure Strike® Tack Hammer	 Taiwan	 Ash Handle	 N/A	 10.5	 5	 034139926412	 2
MRW12BP	 Sure Strike® Ball Peen	 Taiwan	 Ash Handle	 N/A	 13	 12	 034139924814	 4
MRW16BP	 Sure Strike® Ball Peen	 Taiwan	 Ash Handle	 N/A	 13.7	 16	 034139925019	 2
MRW24BP	 Sure Strike® Ball Peen	 Taiwan	 Ash Handle	 N/A	 15	 24	 034139925217	 4
MRF16BP	 Sure Strike® Ball Peen	 Taiwan	 Fiberglass	 N/A	 13.5	 16	 034139926016	 4
T O O L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
		  Country		  Face	 Length	 Head Weight			   Inner
Item No.	 Description	 of Origin	 Handle Grip	 Finish	 approx. (in.)	 approx. (oz)		  UPC	 Box Qty.
MRF2LB	 Sure Strike® Drilling Hammer	 Taiwan 	 Fiberglass	 Smooth	 11	 32	 034139926702	 2
MRF3LB	 Sure Strike® Drilling Hammer	 Taiwan 	 Fiberglass	 Smooth	 11	 48	 034139926429	 2
MRF32BS	 Sure Strike® Blacksmith Hammer	 Taiwan 	 Fiberglass	 Smooth	 13.5	 32	 034139926337	 2
MRF40BS	 Sure Strike® Blacksmith Hammer	 Taiwan 	 Fiberglass	 Smooth	 14	 40	 034139926313	 2
MRF64BS	 Sure Strike® Blacksmith Hammer	 Taiwan 	 Fiberglass	 Smooth	 14	 64	 034139926320	 2
MRF40E	 Sure Strike® Engineer’s Hammer	 Taiwan 	 Fiberglass	 Smooth	 14	 40	 034139926221	 2
MRF64E	 Sure Strike® Engineer’s Hammer	 Taiwan 	 Fiberglass	 Smooth	 14	 64	 034139926214	 2
#6	 Clear safety Goggles	 Malaysia	 N/A	 N/A	 8.5	 4	 034139820017	 BULK
Page 5
12
Page  7